Race Date

September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 625 Katherine Geist
2 1 973 Kira Sweeney
3 2 616 Lydia Floden
4 3 1081 Jerzie Finstad
5 (<5) 1117 Annika Aho
6 4 760 Taytum Nelson
7 5 1135 Abby Motschenbacher
8 6 715 Ryan Ford
9 7 834 Abby Syverson
10 (<5) 213 Amelia Landsverk
11 8 629 McKenna Langerud
12 9 963 Kyanna Burton
13 10 1172 Rebecca Heppner
14 (<5) 659 Braylee Riewer
15 11 622 Marin Garrett
16 12 856 Rian Zutter
17 13 970 Addison Lorber
18 14 999 Dru Harbott
19 (<5) 212 Jenna Manecke
20 15 966 Ashley Robben
21 16 964 Addisyn Chicos
22 17 832 Maddie Guler
23 (<5) 660 Megan Danielson
24 18 721 Avery Sivonen
25 19 681 vy Tickel
26 20 1161 Eliana Bleess
27 21 621 Quincie Floden
28 22 762 Beth Schauer
29 (<5) 801 Julia Harmon
30 23 862 Carly Chaney
31 24 833 Ellie Johnson
32 (<5) 241 Liberty Dickerson
33 (<5) 1111 Kaarin Lehto
34 25 863 Elisa Flaws
35 26 831 Rachael Guler
36 27 627 McKenna Garrett
37 (<5) 201 Hailey Olson
38 28 540 Marissa John
39 29 620 Kassidy Allard
40 30 866 Nicole Young
41 31 680 Piper Myran
42 32 1128 Johanna Brunsberg
43 33 1171 Madeleine Bleess
44 34 924 Reese Strand
45 35 713 Bailey Herberg
46 36 537 Emma Friend
a7 37 1134 Samantha Malone
48 38 764 Grace Schauer
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Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Crookston
Staples-Motley

East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
United North Central
Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena Deer Creek
International Falls
Pelican Rapids
Bagley/Fosston

East Grand Forks
Staples-Motley
Warroad

Frazee

East Grand Forks
Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley
Thief River Falls
Bagley/Fosston
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Pelican Rapids
Frazee

International Falls
Hawley

Warroad

East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Pequot Lakes
Pelican Rapids
Bemidji

United North Central
Pequot Lakes
Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
East Grand Forks
Pequot Lakes
Hawley

Wadena Deer Creek
Warroad

Roseau

International Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Wadena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon

1

Grade

Time
19:36.8
19:44.3
20:08.5
20:09.6
20:16.5
20:20.0
20:22.1
20:36.0
20:36.6
20:37.6
20:44.5
20:48.8
20:52.6
20:59.1
21:07.2
21:09.7
21:14.9
21:15.6
21:16.1
21:17.8
21:19.7
21:26.7
21:32.3
21:34.1
21:36.3
21:44.1
21:47.1
21:49.1
21:49.5
21:51.5
21:51.6
21:52.0
21:52.1
21:59.8
22:03.4
22:09.4
22:10.9
22:11.6
22:26.7
22:33.9
22:41.1
22:43.5
22:48.8
22:51.4
22:55.9
22:59.3
22:59.3
23:02.0

09/18/2018 05:55:45

Pace

3:55/K
3:57/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:29/K
4:31/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K




Race Date

September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 802 Holly Johnson
50 (<5) 1110 Gabby Hrdlicka
51 39 686 Mia Tickel
52 40 1080 Brooklyn Brouse
53 41 624 Gracie Coulter
54 42 716  Shinner Gwenyth
55 43 759 Thea Mattson
56 44 714 Ellen Windels
57 45 972  Abby Brown
58 46 551 Katherine Finseth
59 a7 1158 Haley Syverson
60 (<5) 803 Whitney Steffel
61 48 685 Kira Thompson
62 49 1133 Sophie Kreklau
63 50 1162 Rachael Heppner
64 51 829 Lily Williams
65 52 690 Victoria Branden
66 (<5) 1113 Lora Isaacson
67 53 1127  Ally Pavek
68 54 758 Laura Schauer
69 55 969 Madysen Hull
70 56 765 Maria Schauer
71 57 835 Mackenzie Thornton
72 58 921 Faith Restad
73 (>7) 971 Mackenzie Wilds
74 59 1129 Emma Ries
75 60 828 Olivia Kleinschmidt
76 (<5) 242 Camille McDermott
77 61 683 Kirsten Cook
78 62 923 Madicyn Holmgren
79 63 763 Gracie Johnson
80 64 549 Grace Rames
81 65 1132 Eve Collins
82 66 1083 Abigail Semenko
83 (<5) 626 Emily Gillette
84 67 1163 Ella Rourk
85 68 918 Autumn Dimich
86 (>7) 757 Elaina Mattson
87 (<5) 816 Susan Hart
88 (<5) 815 Callista Gardner
89 69 919 Mia Sikorski
90 (<5) 656 Bailey Larsen
91 (<5) 744 Julie Quo
92 70 1079 Elaina Ballard
93 (<5) 657 McKenzie Wake
94 71 920 Skylar Thingvold
95 72 533 Alexis Rude
96 73 378 Rachel Sheehan

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Park Rapids Area
United North Central
Hawley
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Lake Park-Audubon
International Falls
Staples-Motley
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Warroad

Park Rapids Area
Hawley
Wadena Deer Creek
Warroad

Pelican Rapids
Hawley

United North Central
Wadena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
Staples-Motley

Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids
Roseau
Staples-Motley
Wadena Deer Creek
Pelican Rapids
Bemidji
Hawley
Roseau
Lake Park-Audubon
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Wadena Deer Creek
Thief River Falls
Crookston
Warroad
Roseau
Lake Park-Audubon
Parkers Prairie
Parkers Prairie
Roseau
Frazee

Lake of the
Thief River Falls
Frazee
Roseau
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pillager

Time Pace

23:07.3 4:37/K
23:09.0 4:38/K
23:12.2 4:38/K
23:14.4 4:39/K
23:29.3 4:42/K
23:30.3 4:42/K
23:40.8 4:44/K
23:45.7 4:45/K
23:51.5 4:46/K
24:00.9 4:48/K
24:08.0 4:50/K
24:15.4 4:51/K
24:19.7 4:52/K
24:22.1 4:52/K
24:23.3 4:53/K
24:26.2 4:53/K
24:33.0 4:55/K
24:38.7 4:56/K
24:46.8 4:57/K
24:47.7 4:57/K
24:48.9 4:58/K
24:50.4 4:58/K
24:50.7 4:58/K
24:52.3 4:58/K
24:58.8 5:00/K
25:01.0 5:00/K
25:03.7 5:01/K
25:03.8 5:01/K
25:04.4 5:01/K
25:06.1 5:01/K
25:11.1 5:02/K
25:13.6 5:03/K
25:30.9 5:06/K
25:41.3 5:08/K
25:42.9 5:08/K
25:52.6 5:10/K
25:54.2 5:11/K
25:58.8 5:12/K
26:00.7 5:12/K
26:01.8 5:12/K
26:10.8 5:14/K
26:17.2 5:15/K
26:18.4 5:16/K
26:38.2 5:20/K
26:46.8 5:21/K
27:06.7 5:25/K
27:07.6 5:25/K
27:10.0 5:26/K

09/18/2018 05:55:45



Race Date
September 18, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Bagley XC Invitational

Name

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

74
75
(<95)
76
77
78
79
80
>7)

375
1078
743
379
865
1082
383
382
628

Jenna Woidyla
Ellie Brickson
Talia Frahm

Ally Smith

Desera Engholm
Maryssa Mehrkens
Samantha Bennett
Kasey Anderson
Rebekah Krueger

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Pillager
Thief River Falls
Lake of the
Pillager

Pequot Lakes
Thief River Falls
Pillager

Pillager

East Grand Forks

Grade

11
10
12
12
11
11
12

Time Pace

27:15.9 5:27/K
27:17.2 5:27/K
27:35.2 5:31/K
28:00.8 5:36/K
28:35.2 5:43/K
30:02.2 6:00/K
31:11.7 6:14/K
31:14.3 6:15/K
33:30.0 6:42/K

09/18/2018 05:55:46



Race Date
September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position
Team Score (places): 54

1 973 Kira Sweeney 10 1 1

2 963 Kyanna Burton 7 9 10

3 970 Addison Lorber 9 13 23

4 966 Ashley Robben 8 15 38

5 964 Addisyn Chicos 7 16 54

6 972 Abby Brown 10 (45) (99)

7 969 Madysen Hull 9 (55) (154)

8 971 Mackenzie Wilds 9 More Than 7

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position
Team Score (places): 69

1 616 Lydia Floden 8 2 2

2 629 McKenna Langerud 12 8 10

3 622 Marin Garrett 10 11 21

4 621 Quincie Floden 10 21 42

5 627 McKenna Garrett 12 27 69

6 620 Kassidy Allard 10 (29) (98)

7 624 Gracie Coulter 11 (41) (139)

8 628 Rebekah Krueger 12 More Than 7

Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position
Team Score (places): 125

1 834 Abby Syverson 11 7 7

2 832 Maddie Guler 11 17 24

3 833 Ellie Johnson 11 24 48

4 831 Rachael Guler 10 26 74

5 829 Lily Williams 9 51 125

6 835 Mackenzie Thornton 12 (57) (182)

7 828 Olivia Kleinschmidt 9 (60) (242)

Team - International Falls Finish Position
Team Score (places): 145

1 715 Ryan Ford 9 6 6

2 721 Avery Sivonen 12 18 24

3 713 Bailey Herberg 8 35 59

4 716 Shinner Gwenyth 10 42 101

5 714 Ellen Windels 8 44 145
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 20:53.1

19:44.3 19:44.3 0:00.0
20:48.8 40:33.1 1:04.5
21:149  1:01:48.0 1:30.6
21:17.8  1:23:05.8 1:33.5
21:19.7  1:44:25.5 1:35.4
23:51.5 2:08:17.0 4:07.2
24:48.9  2:33:05.9 5:04.6
24:58.8  2:58:04.7 5:14.5

2
Average Time: 21:11.3

20:08.5 20:08.5 0:00.0
20:44.5 40:53.0 0:36.0
21:07.2  1:02:00.2 0:58.7
21:47.1  1:23:47.3 1:38.6
22:09.4  1:45:56.7 2:00.9
22:26.7  2:08:23.4 2:18.2
23:29.3  2:31:52.7 3:20.8
33:30.0 3:05:22.7 13:21.5

3
Average Time: 22:04.9

20:36.6 20:36.6 0:00.0
21:26.7 42:03.3 0:50.1
21:51.6  1:03:54.9 1:15.0
22:03.4  1:25:58.3 1:26.8
24:26.2  1:50:24.5 3:49.6
24:50.7  2:15:15.2 4:14.1
25:03.7  2:40:18.9 4:27.1

4
Average Time: 22:28.4

20:36.0 20:36.0 0:00.0
21:34.1 42:10.1 0:58.1
22:55.9  1:05:06.0 2:19.9
23:30.3  1:28:36.3 2:54.3
23:45.7  1:52:22.0 3:09.7

09/18/2018 05:55:51



2018 Bagley XC Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varisty 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 22:47.3
1 1172 Rebecca Heppner 12 10 10 20:52.6 20:52.6 0:00.0
2 1161 Eliana Bleess 10 20 30 21:44.1 42:36.7 0:51.5
3 1171 Madeleine Bleess 12 33 63 22:48.8  1:05:25.5 1:56.2
4 1158 Haley Syverson 9 47 110 24:08.0 1:29:33.5 3:15.4
5 1162 Rachael Heppner 10 50 160 24:23.3  1:53:56.8 3:30.7
6 1163 Ella Rourk 10 (67) (227) 25:52.6  2:19:49.4 5:00.0
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 22:43.9
1 760 Taytum Nelson 8 4 4 20:20.0 20:20.0 0:00.0
2 762 Beth Schauer 9 22 26 21:49.1 42:09.1 1:29.1
3 764 Grace Schauer 10 38 64 23:02.0 1:05:11.1 2:42.0
4 759 Thea Mattson 8 43 107 23:40.8  1:28:51.9 3:20.8
5 758 Laura Schauer 7 54 161 24:47.7  1:53:39.6 4:27.7
6 765 Maria Schauer 12 (56) (217) 24:50.4  2:18:30.0 4:30.4
7 763 Gracie Johnson 9 (63) (280) 25:11.1  2:43:41.1 4:51.1
8 757 Elaina Mattson 7 More Than 7 25:58.8  3:09:39.9 5:38.8
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 23:14.0
1 856 Rian Zutter 7 12 12 21:09.7 21:09.7 0:00.0
2 862 Carly Chaney 9 23 35 21:51.5 43:01.2 0:41.8
3 863 Elisa Flaws 9 25 60 21:59.8  1:05:01.0 0:50.1
4 866 Nicole Young 12 30 90 22:33.9 1:27:34.9 1:24.2
5 865 Desera Engholm 12 77 167 28:35.2  1:56:10.1 7:25.5
Team - Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 23:02.7
1 1135 Abby Motschenbacher 12 5 5 20:22.1 20:22.1 0:00.0
2 1128 Johanna Brunsberg 9 32 37 22:43.5 43:05.6 2:21.4
3 1134 Samantha Malone 12 37 74 22:59.3  1:06:04.9 2:37.2
4 1133 Sophie Kreklau 12 49 123 24:22.1  1:30:27.0 4:00.0
5 1127 Ally Pavek 8 53 176 24:46.8  1:55:13.8 4:24.7
6 1129 Emma Ries 9 (59) (235) 25:01.0 2:20:14.8 4:38.9
7 1132 Eve Collins 11 (65) (300) 25:30.9  2:45:45.7 5:08.8
Team - Hawley Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 189 Average Time: 23:16.4
1 681 lvy Tickel 7 19 19 21:36.3 21:36.3 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Hawley

Team Score (places): 189
2 680 Piper Myran 7 31
3 686 Mia Tickel 10 39
4 685 Kira Thompson 9 48
5 690 Victoria Branden 12 52
6 683 Kirsten Cook 9 (61)
Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 193
1 1081 Jerzie Finstad 11 3
2 999 Dru Harbott 8 14
3 1080 Brooklyn Brouse 10 40
4 1083 Abigail Semenko 12 66
5 1079 Elaina Ballard 10 70
6 1078 Ellie Brickson 9 (75)
7 1082 Maryssa Mehrkens 12 (78)
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): 246
1 540 Marissa John 9 28
2 537 Emma Friend 9 36
3 551 Katherine Finseth 12 46
4 549 Grace Rames 11 64
5 533 Alexis Rude 7 72
Team - Roseau

Team Score (places): 291
1 924 Reese Strand 12 34
2 921 Faith Restad 11 58
3 923 Madicyn Holmgren 12 62
4 918 Autumn Dimich 10 68
5 919 Mia Sikorski 10 69
6 920 Skylar Thingvold 10 (7))
Team - Pillager

Team Score (places): 382
1 378 Rachel Sheehan 10 73
2 375 Jenna Woidyla 9 74
3 379 Ally Smith 10 76
4 383 Samantha Bennett 11 79
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

50
89
137
189
(250)

Finish Position

3
17
57
123
193
(268)

(346)

Finish Position

28
64
110
174
246

Finish Position

34
92
154
222
291
(362)

Finish Position

73
147
223
302

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 9
Average Time: 23:16.4

22:41.1
23:12.2
24:19.7
24:33.0
25:04.4

10

44:17.4
1:07:29.6
1:31:49.3
1:56:22.3
2:21:26.7

1:04.8
1:35.9
2:43.4
2:56.7
3:28.1

Average Time: 23:23.8

20:09.6
21:15.6
23:14.4
25:41.3
26:38.2
27:17.2
30:02.2

11

20:09.6

41:25.2
1:04:39.6
1:30:20.9
1:56:59.1
2:24:16.3
2:54:18.5

0:00.0
1:06.0
3:04.8
5:31.7
6:28.6
7:07.6
9:52.6

Average Time: 24:18.6

22:11.6
22:59.3
24:00.9
25:13.6
27:07.6

12

22:11.6
45:10.9
1:09:11.8
1:34:25.4
2:01:33.0

0:00.0
0:47.7
1:49.3
3:02.0
4:56.0

Average Time: 24:58.9

22:51.4
24:52.3
25:06.1
25:54.2
26:10.8
27:06.7

13

22:51.4
47:43.7
1:12:49.8
1:38:44.0
2:04:54.8
2:32:01.5

0:00.0
2:00.9
2:14.7
3:02.8
3:19.4
4:15.3

Average Time: 28:58.5

27:10.0
27:15.9
28:00.8
31:11.7

27:10.0
54:25.9
1:22:26.7
1:53:38.4

0:00.0
0:05.9
0:50.8
4:01.7

09/18/2018 05:55:51



Race Date
September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Pillager

Team Score (places): 382
5 382 Kasey Anderson 11 80
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 201 Hailey Olson 10 Less Than 5
Team - Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 213 Amelia Landsverk 12 Less Than 5
2 212 Jenna Manecke 10 Less Than 5
Team - Bemidji

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 241 Liberty Dickerson 10 Less Than 5
2 242 Camille McDermott 9 Less Than 5
Team - Frazee

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 659 Braylee Riewer 9 Less Than 5
2 660 Megan Danielson 12 Less Than 5
3 656 Bailey Larsen 8 Less Than 5
4 657 McKenzie Wake 8 Less Than 5
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 744 Julie Quo 12 Less Than 5
2 743 Talia Frahm 11 Less Than 5
Team - Park Rapids Area

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 801 Julia Harmon 8 Less Than 5
2 802 Holly Johnson 9 Less Than 5
3 803 Whitney Steffel 12 Less Than 5
Team - Parkers Prairie

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 816 Susan Hart 12 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

382

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 13

Time
Back

Average Time: 28:58.5

31:14.3  2:24:52.7

- Inc.

Average Time:
22:10.9 22:10.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:37.6
21:16.1

20:37.6
41:53.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

21:52.0
25:03.8

21:52.0
46:55.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:59.1 20:59.1
21:32.3 42:31.4
26:17.2  1:08:48.6
26:46.8  1:35:354

- Inc.
Average Time:

26:18.4
27:35.2

26:18.4
53:53.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

21:49.5 21:49.5
23:07.3 44:56.8
24:15.4  1:09:12.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

26:00.7 26:00.7

4:04.3

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:38.5

0:00.0
3:11.8

0:00.0
0:33.2
5:18.1
5:47.7

0:00.0
1:16.8

0:00.0
1:17.8
2:25.9

0:00.0

09/18/2018 05:55:51



Race Date
September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Parkers Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 815 Callista Gardner 10 Less Than 5 26:01.8 52:02.5 0:01.1
Team - United North Central Warriors Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1117 Annika Aho 12 Less Than 5 20:16.5 20:16.5 0:00.0
2 1111 Kaarin Lehto 9 Less Than 5 21:52.1 42:08.6 1:35.6
3 1110 Gabby Hrdlicka 9 Less Than 5 23:09.0 1:05:17.6 2:52.5
4 1113 Loralsaacson 10 Less Than 5 24:38.7 1:29:56.3 4:22.2
Team - Crookston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 625 Katherine Geist 11 Less Than 5 19:36.8 19:36.8 0:00.0
2 626 Emily Gillette 11 Less Than 5 25:42.9 45:19.7 6:06.1
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